PreK B Daily Schedule

9:00

10:00

10:40

10:50

11:40

12:15

12:30

1:20

1:50

10:00

10:30

10:50

11:30

12:10

12:30

1:00

1:40

2:00

Greet/Developmental Centers

Chapel

Snack

Circle Time/Curriculum/Art

Indoor/Outdoor Play

Wash Hands

Lunch

Extended Curriculum

Transition to Stay & Play and Carline

« You’ll take children staying for Stay & Play downstairs to the carline with your class and

pass them to the Stay & Play teachers once the carline is finished.



