Prek B Daily Schedule

9:00 - 10:00	Greet/Developmental Centers
10:00 - 10:30	Chapel
10:40 - 10:50	Snack
10:50 - 11:30	Circle Time/Curriculum/Art
11:40 - 12:10	Indoor/Outdoor Play
12:15 - 12:30	Wash Hands
12:30 - 1:00	Lunch
1:20 - 1:40	Extended Curriculum
1:50 - 2:00	Transition to Stay & Play and Carline

• You'll take children staying for Stay & Play downstairs to the carline with your class and pass them to the Stay & Play teachers once the carline is finished.